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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
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Security type
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Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: FMG
30.00
© -276%(-0.71)
25.00
AUO00000FMG4
FMG
Australian Securities 20,00
Exchange
AUD
Energy / Commodities
15.00
Stock
46,669 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 10.00
INDEX l.f‘l]
¢ |

25.03 AUD (9,444)
25.04 AUD (1,000)
25.60 AUD

25.67 AUD

24.99 AUD

25.74 AUD
25.208191 AUD
4,614,015
116,310,971.36
18,526

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date

2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11
2024/04/10
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951036,154760281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000FMG4-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000FMG4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000FMG4&ID_NOTATION=7801998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb8d8a27f11d26cb69ea0aa6a1bd1e70577a59fdfe9ca29292580ab1233f3aa3&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=069304137bd4ed017&time=1713405905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5931a3a1d02cee7ccf545efe16588271f8edac74705156b3c1b7ef055470efa9&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6d7e0c8d8945bf33&time=1713405905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b41c3c6907abf681839714a3d0312c347bfb5a2842b0a226dfcdd85863fc7bd&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ad52510565d66c6c&time=1713405905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4915e89edbcf6878674c7dd9c6465705216877ea94f41f2bc086232a3ab7198&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=273d5ab5d6532697f&time=1713405905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=991ba3c6aab7889a73911cbbf04e0efb3f4dad88eefec81373f2e5f04bc67238&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=702b3e58f76f3649d&time=1713405905&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
25.03 AUD
Difference O -276%(-0.71)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000FMG4
Symbol FMG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 46,669 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.03 AUD (9,444)
Ask (Ask size) 25.04 AUD (1,000)
Open 25.60 AUD
High 25.67 AUD
Low 24.99 AUD
Close (prev. day) 25.74 AUD
VWAP 25.208191 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,614,015
Trading volume 116,310,971.36
Number of trades 18,526
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.20% +11.59% +20.22%
Perf (abs.) +3.49 +2.60 +4.21
Beta 1.43 1.53 1.48
Volatility 25.99 28.83 38.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
26.02.2024

22:26
10:30
08:00
19:40
15:57
17:43
15:39
08:08
18:00

25.61 AUD (4,768,563
25.15 AUD (6,390,687
26.74 AUD (5,536,253

29.95 AUD (2024/02/02

23.43 AUD (2024/03/18
29.95 AUD
18.91 AUD (2023/06/01

)
)
)
23.50 AUD (5,805,480)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/02/02
(

15,106 EUR 0,17 40
14,966 EUR 0,00

15,118 EUR 0,00

15,022 EUR 0,00

15,10 EUR 0,12 14
16,20 USD 0,03 11
15,13 EUR 0,00 4
15,118 EUR 0,00 2
16,278 CHF 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7801998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21434445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12713783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628960

FORTESCUE LTD

Australian Securities Exchange 16.04.2024 08:10 25,03 AUD 116,31 18.526
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FORTESCUE LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

% FORTESCUE

v

Contact Details
FORTESCUE LTD.

87 Adelaide Terrace, Level 2 - 6004 East

Perth

Telefon: +61-8-6218-8888

Fax: +61-8-6218-8880

E-mail: fortescue@fortescue.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: FORTESCUE LTD
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Company Profile

Fortescue Ltd. engages in the development of iron ore deposits. It operates through the
Metals and Energy segments. The Metals segment includes exploration, development,
production, processing, sale, and transportation of iron ore, and the exploration for other
minerals. The Energy segment is involved in the development of green electricity, green
hydrogen, and green ammonia projects. The company was founded by John Andrew Henry

Forrest in April 2003 and is headquartered in East Perth, Australia.
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mailto:fortescue@fortescue.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000FMG4-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000FMG4
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